



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1176/2012**

MOSES PETER

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

SUKHDEVI DEVI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

%

03.05.2019

There is no appearance on behalf of the parties.

List on 11th October, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

MAY 03, 2019

dk