

\$~A-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1176/2012**

MOSES PETER Appellant

Through: Appellant in person

versus

SUKHDEVI DEVI & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr.Sachin Lohia, Advocate for R-1 to R-3
Mr.Sanjoy Ghose, ASC with Mr.Naman
Jain, Advocate for GNCTD

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **10.01.2020**

Renotify on 27th March, 2020.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

JANUARY 10, 2020

mamta