



\$~81

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 1176/2012**

MOSES PETER

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. A.C. David, Advocate.

versus

SUKHDEVI DEVI & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Avishkar Singhvi & Mr. Naved
Ahmed, Advocates for Fire Services
Dept.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

29.04.2022

%

Re-notify for 28.09.2022.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

APRIL 29, 2022

ha